The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1158846
4100R Series - Thick Film Molded DIPs

4118R......................................2.50 watts
4120R......................................2.80 watts
How To Order
41 14   R  -  1  -  152  __  __
Model
(41 = Molded DIP)
Number of Pins
Physical Configuration
(R = Thick Film Low Profile)
Electrical Configuration
• 1 = Isolated
• 2 = Bussed
• 3 = Dual Terminator
Resistance Code
• First 2 digits are significant
• Third digit represents the
number of zeros to follow.
Resistance Tolerance
• Blank = ±2 % (see “Resistance Tolerance” on
next page for resistance range)
• F = ±1 % (100 Ω - 1 MΩ)
• D = ±0.5 % (100 Ω - 1 MΩ)
Terminations
• LF = Tin-plated (lead free)
• Blank = Tin/Lead-plated
Consult factory for other available options.
Features
■ Lead free versions available (see How to
Order “Termination” option)
■ RoHS compliant (lead free version)*
■ Compatible with automatic insertion
equipment
■ Superior package integrity
■ Marking on contrasting background for
permanent identification
■ Now available with improved tolerance
to ±0.5 %
Package Power Temp. Derating Curve Product Dimensions
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex
For Standard Values Used in Capacitors,
Inductors, and Resistors, click here.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
* ADD “F” AFTER RESISTANCE CODE FOR ±1 % TOLERANCE AVAILABLE FROM 100 Ω THROUGH 1 MΩ, OR ADD “D”
AFTER RESISTANCE CODE FOR ±0.5 % TOLERANCE AVAILABLE FROM 100 Ω THROUGH 1 MΩ.
PART NUMBER SUFFIX EXAMPLES:   -103 = 10 KΩ, ±2 %          -103F = 10 KΩ, ±1 % -103D = 10 KΩ, ±0.5 %
** NON-STANDARD VALUES AVAILABLE, WITHIN RESISTANCE RANGE.
Isolated Resistors (1 Circuit)
Model 4108R-1-RC
(4 Isolated Resistors)
Model 4114R-1-RC
(7 Isolated Resistors)
Model 4116R-1-RC
(8 Isolated Resistors)
Model 4118R-1-RC
(9 Isolated Resistors)
Model 4120R-1-RC
(10 Isolated Resistors)
Bussed Resistors (2 Circuit)
Model 4108R-2-RC
(7 Resistors, Pin 8 Common)
Model 4114R-2-RC
(13 Resistors, Pin 14 Common)